Place

SR IEIEY

12
12
14
14
14
14
14
14

14

14
14
14

25

25
29

29

29

Classement buteur 2008/2009

Buteur

Ludovic Duchene
Damien Briand
Antoine Le Bot

Eric Hamon

Benoit Loiseau
Béniguel Gildas
David Hervieux
Brevet Gwendal
Manu Fleury
Jeff Bauchais

Fabien Burban
Sylvain Andrieux
Cyrille Béniguel
Guillaume Elain

Le Normand Franck
Guillouche _Sébastien
David Martin

Emilien Le Cars
Mickael dauphas
Antoine Hervieux

Johan Clément
Vincent Nicolas
Philippe Burban
Guenael Houeix
Mickael Hamon

Fabrice Danilo

Elie Fleury

JB Provost

Jérome Ryo
Jérome Bouchacot

Jean-Michel Burban
Stéphane Rouxel

Arnaud Burban

David Guillouche

Champ Champ Champ

A B C
13
6 1
6
5
3 1
6
1 5
1
5
3
4
3
2
1
1 2
1 1
2 1
2
1
1 2
3
2
2
1
1
1

Coupe| Total
13
7
1 7
1 6
2 6
6
6
4 5
5
1 4
4
3
1 3
2 3
3
1 3
3
1 3
2 3
3
3
2
2
1
1



